Exhibit A

THE STATE ROAD 7/US 441 COLLABORATIVE

STEERING COMMITTEE MEETING

AGENDA

April 11, 2002
1:00-4:00 P.M.

CITY OF MARGATE
NEIGHBORHOOD POLICING OFFICE
MARGATE, FLORIDA

Objectives

1:00

1:10

1:30

1:45

2:45

2:55

3:10

3:20

3:45

4:15

To hear a presentation on Rapid Transit in the Corridor

To talk about funding opportunities (TCSP and FDOT)

To discuss bus shelters and maintenance agreements/ attempt to finalize Collaborative
decisions on these items

To hear updates from Collaborative Members on the status of SR7/US 441
activities/decisions in their jurisdictions

To receive information to resolve “sunshine” issues for the TACs (Technical Advisory
Committees)

To discuss issues related to the proposed Local Activity Centers

Welcome and Agenda Review
Commissioner Leanna “Lee” Mirsky, Chair

Rapid Transit Presentation
Alan Danaher, Principal Engineer, Kittelson & Associates

TCSP Funding and FDOT’s 2002 Transportation Enhancement Program
David Dahlstrom, Senior Planner, SFRPC
Christina Miskis, Senior Planner, SFRPC

Bus Shelters and Maintenance Agreements/Collaborative Discussion

Break

Jurisdiction Reports

Public Comment

Technical Advisory Committees and “Sunshine”

Local Activity Centers discussion

Adjourn



