Exhibit A

THE STATE ROAD 7/US 441 COLLABORATIVE STEERING COMMITTEE MEETING

AGENDA

April 11, 2002 1:00-4:00 P.M.

CITY OF MARGATE NEIGHBORHOOD POLICING OFFICE MARGATE, FLORIDA

Objectives

4:15

Adjourn

\triangleright	To hear a	presentation of	n Ranid	Transit in	the Corridor
_	10 licai a	presentation	ni itapiu	mansit iii	the Confidor

- ➤ To talk about funding opportunities (TCSP and FDOT)
- > To discuss bus shelters and maintenance agreements/ attempt to finalize Collaborative decisions on these items
- ➤ To hear updates from Collaborative Members on the status of SR7/US 441 activities/decisions in their jurisdictions
- > To receive information to resolve "sunshine" issues for the TACs (Technical Advisory Committees)
- ➤ To discuss issues related to the proposed Local Activity Centers

1:00	Welcome and Agenda Review Commissioner Leanna "Lee" Mirsky, Chair
1:10	Rapid Transit Presentation Alan Danaher, Principal Engineer, Kittelson & Associates
1:30	TCSP Funding and FDOT's 2002 Transportation Enhancement Program David Dahlstrom, Senior Planner, SFRPC Christina Miskis, Senior Planner, SFRPC
1:45	Bus Shelters and Maintenance Agreements/Collaborative Discussion
2:45	Break
2:55	Jurisdiction Reports
3:10	Public Comment
3:20	Technical Advisory Committees and "Sunshine"
3:45	Local Activity Centers discussion